
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Schmid, David
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:32:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:46
Zielzeit: 
12:33:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:46

1 09:10:57 09:15:48 00:04:51 09:16:04 00:15:04
2 09:25:28 09:30:18 00:04:50 09:30:33 00:14:29
3 09:45:23 09:50:03 00:04:40 09:50:25 00:19:52
4 09:59:38 10:04:15 00:04:37 10:04:34 00:14:09
5 10:20:13 10:24:51 00:04:38 10:25:22 00:20:48
6 10:34:36 10:39:11 00:04:35 10:39:28 00:14:06
7 10:54:29 10:58:58 00:04:29 10:59:18 00:19:50
8 11:09:00 11:13:32 00:04:32 11:13:54 00:14:36
9 11:30:45 11:35:16 00:04:31 11:35:37 00:21:43
10 11:44:45 11:49:16 00:04:31 11:49:53 00:14:16
11 12:04:55 12:09:27 00:04:32 12:33:20 00:43:27

Seite 1 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 101
Richter, 
Philipp
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:54:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:38
Zielzeit: 
11:55:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:38

1 09:12:14 09:17:13 00:04:59 09:17:28 00:16:28
2 09:26:03 09:31:25 00:05:22 09:31:38 00:14:10
3 09:40:29 09:45:20 00:04:51 09:45:35 00:13:57
4 10:00:05 10:04:51 00:04:46 10:05:04 00:19:29
5 10:14:16 10:19:00 00:04:44 10:19:29 00:14:25
6 10:29:11 10:33:53 00:04:42 10:34:05 00:14:36
7 10:43:07 10:47:46 00:04:39 10:48:00 00:13:55
8 11:06:08 11:10:50 00:04:42 11:11:01 00:23:01
9 11:19:38 11:24:14 00:04:36 11:24:28 00:13:27
10 11:36:16 11:40:54 00:04:38 11:41:06 00:16:38
11 11:50:25 11:55:04 00:04:39 11:55:21 00:14:15

Seite 2 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 110
Dreßel, 
Gunter
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:40:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:19
Zielzeit: 
12:40:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:19

1 09:11:10 09:17:09 00:05:59 09:17:46 00:17:46
2 09:29:00 09:34:30 00:05:30 09:34:45 00:16:59
3 09:48:37 09:54:36 00:05:59 09:55:12 00:20:27
4 10:04:30 10:09:43 00:05:13 10:10:00 00:14:48
5 10:25:09 10:30:18 00:05:09 10:31:49 00:21:49
6 10:43:56 10:48:51 00:04:55 10:49:08 00:17:19
7 11:06:30 11:11:28 00:04:58 11:12:57 00:23:49
8 11:23:52 11:28:45 00:04:53 11:29:01 00:16:04
9 11:54:28 11:59:23 00:04:55 11:59:42 00:30:41
10 12:11:28 12:16:21 00:04:53 12:16:38 00:16:56
11 12:34:43 12:39:38 00:04:55 12:40:01 00:23:23

Seite 3 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 111
Haubold, 
Vivian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:27:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:25
Zielzeit: 
12:30:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:25

1 09:15:04 09:20:42 00:05:38 09:20:56 00:17:56
2 09:32:03 09:37:35 00:05:32 09:37:49 00:16:53
3 09:48:49 09:54:17 00:05:28 09:54:34 00:16:45
4 10:05:52 10:11:07 00:05:15 10:11:21 00:16:47
5 10:23:33 10:28:47 00:05:14 10:29:00 00:17:39
6 10:41:29 10:46:29 00:05:00 10:46:44 00:17:44
7 10:59:46 11:04:47 00:05:01 11:05:01 00:18:17
8 11:20:46 11:26:07 00:05:21 11:26:23 00:21:22
9 11:40:50 11:45:47 00:04:57 11:46:02 00:19:39
10 12:03:04 12:08:08 00:05:04 12:08:23 00:22:21
11 12:22:50 12:27:45 00:04:55 12:30:24 00:22:01

Seite 4 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 13
Fritzsch, 
Clemens
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:49
Zielzeit: 
13:16:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:14:22 09:19:50 00:05:28 09:20:03 00:20:03
2 09:31:37 09:37:06 00:05:29 09:37:40 00:17:37
3 09:49:20 09:54:50 00:05:30 09:55:30 00:17:50
4 10:08:36 10:13:55 00:05:19 10:15:13 00:19:43
5 10:26:29 10:31:52 00:05:23 10:33:02 00:17:49
6 10:44:13 10:49:26 00:05:13 10:50:54 00:17:52
7 11:03:24 11:08:28 00:05:04 11:11:46 00:20:52
8 11:23:39 11:29:02 00:05:23 11:30:46 00:19:00
9 11:42:32

Seite 5 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 137
Scheiderer, 
Bernd
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:26:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:04:21
Zielzeit: 
12:29:10
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:21

1 09:17:00 09:23:02 00:06:02
2 09:33:45 09:39:39 00:05:54 09:39:53
3 09:49:48 09:55:41 00:05:53 09:56:12 00:16:19
4 10:06:22 10:12:07 00:05:45 10:12:21 00:16:09
5 10:23:03 10:28:41 00:05:38 10:28:56 00:16:35
6 10:39:55 10:46:12 00:06:17 10:46:33 00:17:37
7 11:02:11 11:07:48 00:05:37 11:08:07 00:21:34
8 11:18:39 11:24:12 00:05:33 11:24:45 00:16:38
9 11:36:21 11:42:01 00:05:40 11:42:19 00:17:34
10 11:56:49 12:02:56 00:06:07 12:03:15 00:20:56
11 12:22:57 12:28:52 00:05:55 12:29:10 00:25:55

Seite 6 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 152
Stegner, 
Kenny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:24:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:18
Zielzeit: 
12:29:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:18

1 09:18:21 09:23:20 00:04:59 09:23:35 00:18:35
2 09:34:10 09:39:03 00:04:53 09:39:20 00:15:45
3 09:51:12 09:56:01 00:04:49 09:56:18 00:16:58
4 10:07:02 10:11:55 00:04:53 10:12:13 00:15:55
5 10:25:00 10:29:40 00:04:40 10:30:22 00:18:09
6 10:42:00 10:46:43 00:04:43 10:47:05 00:16:43
7 11:01:38 11:06:23 00:04:45 11:06:40 00:19:35
8 11:17:36 11:22:33 00:04:57 11:22:51 00:16:11
9 11:41:25 11:46:17 00:04:52 11:47:07 00:24:16
10 12:02:05 12:06:59 00:04:54 12:07:43 00:20:36
11 12:24:24 12:29:17 00:04:53 12:29:37 00:21:54

Seite 7 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 157
Bauer, 
Sebastian
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:14
Zielzeit: 
13:19:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:15:29 09:21:01 00:05:32 09:21:16 00:18:16
2 09:31:51 09:37:12 00:05:21 09:37:29 00:16:13
3 09:52:05 09:57:21 00:05:16 09:57:37 00:20:08
4 10:09:44 10:15:24 00:05:40 10:15:41 00:18:04
5 10:25:31 10:30:48 00:05:17 10:31:46 00:16:05
6 10:43:44 10:48:51 00:05:07 10:49:06 00:17:20
7 11:03:14 11:08:34 00:05:20 11:08:44 00:19:38
8 11:23:06 11:28:21 00:05:15 11:28:39 00:19:55
9 11:57:04 12:02:15 00:05:11 12:02:32 00:33:53
10 12:14:53 12:20:08 00:05:15

Seite 8 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau , 
Andy 
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:34:05
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:31
Zielzeit: 
12:35:05
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:31

1 09:12:00 09:16:41 00:04:41 09:17:40 00:16:40
2 09:28:06 09:32:45 00:04:39 09:33:22 00:15:42
3 09:47:11 09:52:04 00:04:53 09:57:40 00:24:18
4 10:09:09 10:13:46 00:04:37 10:14:23 00:16:43
5 10:28:53 10:33:25 00:04:32 10:34:23 00:20:00
6 10:48:27 10:53:01 00:04:34 10:53:33 00:19:10
7 11:12:08 11:16:39 00:04:31 11:17:15 00:23:42
8 11:28:57 11:33:29 00:04:32 11:34:27 00:17:12
9 11:49:24 11:53:59 00:04:35 11:54:37 00:20:10
10 12:10:19 12:14:47 00:04:28 12:15:20 00:20:43
11 12:30:13 12:34:42 00:04:29 12:35:05 00:19:45

Seite 9 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 177
Motschmann, 
Sven
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:43
Zielzeit: 
12:30:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:43

1 09:13:01 09:18:45 00:05:44 09:19:02 00:18:02
2 09:32:33 09:38:17 00:05:44 09:39:21 00:20:19
3 09:50:51 09:56:18 00:05:27 09:56:55 00:17:34
4 10:07:52 10:13:21 00:05:29 10:13:55 00:17:00
5 10:23:19 10:28:47 00:05:28 10:29:33 00:15:38
6 10:44:42 10:50:10 00:05:28 10:51:00 00:21:27
7 11:02:50 11:08:16 00:05:26 11:08:33 00:17:33
8 11:23:29 11:29:02 00:05:33 11:29:18 00:20:45
9 11:42:52 11:48:26 00:05:34 11:48:44 00:19:26
10 12:05:14 12:10:38 00:05:24 12:10:56 00:22:12
11 12:24:56 12:30:22 00:05:26 12:30:41 00:19:45

Seite 10 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Hoemke, 
Thomas
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 1

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:05:44
Zielzeit: 
13:22:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:17:08 09:22:52 00:05:44
2 09:35:20

Seite 11 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 183
Neumeier, 
Matthias
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:03:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:49
Zielzeit: 
12:05:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:49

1 09:14:48 09:20:18 00:05:30 09:20:31 00:18:31
2 09:30:49 09:36:15 00:05:26 09:36:31 00:16:00
3 09:45:47 09:51:01 00:05:14 09:51:17 00:14:46
4 10:01:20 10:06:56 00:05:36 10:07:13 00:15:56
5 10:17:02 10:22:22 00:05:20 10:22:40 00:15:27
6 10:32:34 10:37:55 00:05:21 10:38:08 00:15:28
7 10:49:27 10:55:10 00:05:43 10:55:24 00:17:16
8 11:05:41 11:10:49 00:05:08 11:11:04 00:15:40
9 11:27:33 11:32:48 00:05:15 11:33:01 00:21:57
10 11:43:43 11:48:53 00:05:10 11:49:08 00:16:07
11 12:00:12 12:05:18 00:05:06 12:05:31 00:16:23

Seite 12 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:22:25
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:37
Zielzeit: 
12:22:25
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:37

1 09:09:17 09:14:07 00:04:50 09:14:22 00:14:22
2 09:23:59 09:28:51 00:04:52 09:29:05 00:14:43
3 09:38:38 09:43:31 00:04:53 09:43:47 00:14:42
4 09:55:32 10:00:18 00:04:46 10:00:37 00:16:50
5 10:11:20 10:15:59 00:04:39 10:16:17 00:15:40
6 10:35:47 10:40:26 00:04:39 10:40:43 00:24:26
7 10:49:55 10:54:32 00:04:37 10:54:47 00:14:04
8 11:04:04 11:08:37 00:04:33 11:08:52 00:14:05
9 11:26:10 11:30:59 00:04:49 11:31:15 00:22:23
10 11:49:46 11:54:26 00:04:40 11:54:41 00:23:26
11 12:04:07 12:08:45 00:04:38 12:08:59 00:14:18
12 12:17:29 12:22:10 00:04:41 12:22:25 00:13:26

Seite 13 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 188
Richter / 
Petzold, 
Michael / Nico
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:00:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:47
Zielzeit: 
12:04:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:47

1 09:16:46 09:21:40 00:04:54 09:21:53 00:17:53
2 09:33:01 09:38:18 00:05:17 09:38:38 00:16:45
3 09:50:23 09:55:40 00:05:17 09:55:59 00:17:21
4 10:10:38 10:15:47 00:05:09 10:16:01 00:20:02
5 10:26:46 10:31:29 00:04:43 10:31:43 00:15:42
6 10:41:14 10:46:03 00:04:49 10:46:24 00:14:41
7 10:57:29 11:02:32 00:05:03 11:02:44 00:16:20
8 11:12:57 11:17:52 00:04:55 11:18:06 00:15:22
9 11:28:00 11:32:36 00:04:36 11:32:47 00:14:41
10 11:42:24 11:46:56 00:04:32 11:47:15 00:14:28
11 11:59:10 12:03:42 00:04:32 12:04:19 00:17:04

Seite 14 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 216
Günther, 
Marco
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:19:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:31
Zielzeit: 
12:19:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:31

1 09:09:55 09:14:54 00:04:59 09:15:09 00:15:09
2 09:24:58 09:29:58 00:05:00 09:30:10 00:15:01
3 09:40:07 09:45:04 00:04:57 09:45:19 00:15:09
4 09:58:56 10:03:46 00:04:50 10:04:05 00:18:46
5 10:14:59 10:20:41 00:05:42 10:20:55 00:16:50
6 10:40:30 10:45:31 00:05:01 10:47:20 00:26:25
7 10:56:59 11:01:47 00:04:48 11:02:07 00:14:47
8 11:17:51 11:22:40 00:04:49 11:22:54 00:20:47
9 11:33:29 11:38:15 00:04:46 11:38:31 00:15:37
10 11:57:59 12:02:49 00:04:50 12:03:07 00:24:36
11 12:14:09 12:18:58 00:04:49 12:19:16 00:16:09

Seite 15 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 217
Nehl / Loch, 
Marvin / 
Steffen
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:08:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:39
Zielzeit: 
12:11:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:39

1 09:15:51 09:21:55 00:06:04 09:22:09 00:19:09
2 09:33:18 09:39:23 00:06:05 09:39:36 00:17:27
3 09:50:41 09:56:50 00:06:09 09:57:03 00:17:27
4 10:09:32 10:15:10 00:05:38 10:15:24 00:18:21
5 10:26:23 10:31:58 00:05:35 10:32:11 00:16:47
6 10:42:24 10:47:54 00:05:30 10:48:11 00:16:00
7 10:59:20 11:04:36 00:05:16 11:04:48 00:16:37
8 11:15:21 11:20:58 00:05:37 11:21:14 00:16:26
9 11:31:50 11:37:02 00:05:12 11:37:13 00:15:59
10 11:49:55 11:55:14 00:05:19 11:55:31 00:18:18
11 12:06:18 12:11:32 00:05:14 12:11:46 00:16:15

Seite 16 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Blaschke 
kirschner 
Schötz, 
christian/chri
stof/wolfgang 

Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:16:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:33
Zielzeit: 
12:17:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:33

1 09:14:14 09:19:35 00:05:21 09:19:52 00:18:52
2 09:30:42 09:36:03 00:05:21 09:36:18 00:16:26
3 09:47:49 09:53:05 00:05:16 09:53:20 00:17:02
4 10:05:36 10:10:50 00:05:14 10:11:07 00:17:47
5 10:21:44 10:26:53 00:05:09 10:27:09 00:16:02
6 10:38:54 10:44:27 00:05:33 10:44:41 00:17:32
7 10:56:16 11:01:23 00:05:07 11:01:39 00:16:58
8 11:11:28 11:16:32 00:05:04 11:16:48 00:15:09
9 11:29:57 11:35:09 00:05:12 11:35:24 00:18:36
10 11:54:45 11:59:52 00:05:07 12:00:05 00:24:41
11 12:12:32 12:17:41 00:05:09 12:17:57 00:17:52

Seite 17 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 225
Dietze, Marian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:22
Zielzeit: 
12:30:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:22

1 09:11:27 09:17:00 00:05:33 09:17:55 00:17:55
2 09:31:44 09:37:22 00:05:38 09:37:35 00:19:40
3 09:50:30 09:56:02 00:05:32 09:56:22 00:18:47
4 10:07:45 10:13:10 00:05:25 10:13:25 00:17:03
5 10:27:35 10:34:16 00:06:41 10:34:30 00:21:05
6 10:44:56 10:50:03 00:05:07 10:50:18 00:15:48
7 11:02:07 11:07:14 00:05:07 11:07:25 00:17:07
8 11:18:30 11:23:40 00:05:10 11:23:54 00:16:29
9 11:42:45 11:47:51 00:05:06 11:48:04 00:24:10
10 12:04:14 12:09:15 00:05:01 12:09:31 00:21:27
11 12:24:50 12:29:52 00:05:02 12:30:14 00:20:43

Seite 18 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 226
Hanf, Fabian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:29
Zielzeit: 
12:37:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:29

1 09:18:30 09:24:16 00:05:46 09:24:31 00:20:31
2 09:36:47 09:42:50 00:06:03 09:43:12 00:18:41
3 09:54:19 10:00:10 00:05:51 10:00:24 00:17:12
4 10:13:28 10:19:18 00:05:50 10:19:32 00:19:08
5 10:31:05 10:36:37 00:05:32 10:36:51 00:17:19
6 10:50:27 10:56:13 00:05:46 10:56:30 00:19:39
7 11:10:54 11:16:23 00:05:29 11:16:35 00:20:05
8 11:30:09 11:35:55 00:05:46 11:36:08 00:19:33
9 11:51:37 11:57:18 00:05:41 11:57:33 00:21:25
10 12:09:06 12:15:09 00:06:03 12:15:23 00:17:50
11 12:31:36 12:37:18 00:05:42 12:37:29 00:22:06

Seite 19 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Schmid, Lutz
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:31:18
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:20
Zielzeit: 
12:33:18
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:20

1 09:14:41 09:19:36 00:04:55 09:19:51 00:17:51
2 09:29:21 09:34:05 00:04:44 09:34:20 00:14:29
3 09:45:34 09:50:10 00:04:36 09:50:29 00:16:09
4 09:59:47 10:04:21 00:04:34 10:04:37 00:14:08
5 10:20:24 10:24:59 00:04:35 10:25:25 00:20:48
6 10:34:47 10:39:15 00:04:28 10:39:31 00:14:06
7 10:54:37 10:59:07 00:04:30 10:59:21 00:19:50
8 11:09:12 11:13:39 00:04:27 11:13:56 00:14:35
9 11:30:56 11:35:25 00:04:29 11:35:40 00:21:44
10 11:45:07 11:49:39 00:04:32 11:49:55 00:14:15
11 12:05:06 12:09:36 00:04:30 12:33:18 00:43:23

Seite 20 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 239
Stradtner , 
Uwe
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:35:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:10:52
Zielzeit: 
12:37:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:10:52

1 09:14:52 09:21:23 00:06:31 09:21:37 00:19:37
2 09:32:36 09:38:54 00:06:18 09:39:06 00:17:29
3 09:49:38 09:55:54 00:06:16 09:56:07 00:17:01
4 10:06:01 10:12:05 00:06:04 10:12:19 00:16:12
5 10:25:15 10:31:23 00:06:08 10:31:36 00:19:17
6 10:42:20 10:48:19 00:05:59 10:48:33 00:16:57
7 10:58:57 11:05:20 00:06:23 11:05:36 00:17:03
8 11:24:35 11:32:12 00:07:37 11:32:28 00:26:52
9 11:52:19 11:58:34 00:06:15 11:58:50 00:26:22
10 12:11:32 12:18:14 00:06:42 12:18:29 00:19:39
11 12:30:56 12:37:35 00:06:39 12:37:53 00:19:24

Seite 21 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:20:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:16
Zielzeit: 
12:20:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:16

1 09:10:27 09:15:36 00:05:09 09:15:57 00:15:57
2 09:26:25 09:31:31 00:05:06 09:31:47 00:15:50
3 09:48:14 09:53:10 00:04:56 09:53:29 00:21:42
4 10:03:00 10:07:53 00:04:53 10:08:27 00:14:58
5 10:17:52 10:22:36 00:04:44 10:23:01 00:14:34
6 10:31:58 10:36:44 00:04:46 10:37:18 00:14:17
7 10:46:35 10:51:22 00:04:47 10:51:42 00:14:24
8 11:08:29 11:13:12 00:04:43 11:13:40 00:21:58
9 11:22:33 11:27:23 00:04:50 11:28:05 00:14:25
10 11:37:22 11:42:05 00:04:43 11:42:24 00:14:19
11 11:59:54 12:04:47 00:04:53 12:05:57 00:23:33
12 12:15:53 12:20:39 00:04:46 12:20:55 00:14:58

Seite 22 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 250
Daumann, 
Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:15:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:57
Zielzeit: 
12:21:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:57

1 09:19:11 09:24:20 00:05:09 09:24:39 00:18:39
2 09:34:53 09:40:20 00:05:27 09:40:34 00:15:55
3 09:52:31 09:57:22 00:04:51 09:57:36 00:17:02
4 10:10:00 10:14:43 00:04:43 10:15:03 00:17:27
5 10:25:56 10:30:33 00:04:37 10:30:50 00:15:47
6 10:42:14 10:46:49 00:04:35 10:47:17 00:16:27
7 11:00:06 11:04:35 00:04:29 11:05:30 00:18:13
8 11:14:37 11:19:06 00:04:29 11:20:19 00:14:49
9 11:37:48 11:42:21 00:04:33 11:43:20 00:23:01
10 11:53:27 11:58:00 00:04:33 11:59:12 00:15:52
11 12:16:25 12:20:56 00:04:31 12:21:43 00:22:31

Seite 23 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 306
Haase, Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:20:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:12
Zielzeit: 
12:20:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:12

1 09:09:30 09:14:52 00:05:22 09:15:08 00:15:08
2 09:25:10 09:30:53 00:05:43 09:31:09 00:16:01
3 09:42:49 09:48:12 00:05:23 09:48:26 00:17:17
4 10:00:23 10:05:44 00:05:21 10:05:58 00:17:32
5 10:16:07 10:21:10 00:05:03 10:21:47 00:15:49
6 10:32:14 10:37:15 00:05:01 10:37:31 00:15:44
7 10:53:34 10:58:27 00:04:53 10:58:41 00:21:10
8 11:18:12 11:23:05 00:04:53 11:24:40 00:25:59
9 11:33:54 11:38:39 00:04:45 11:38:53 00:14:13
10 11:56:19 12:01:10 00:04:51 12:01:25 00:22:32
11 12:15:16 12:20:13 00:04:57 12:20:26 00:19:01

Seite 24 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 316
kreussel, 
steve
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:35:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:12
Zielzeit: 
11:38:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:12

1 09:15:10 09:20:46 00:05:36 09:21:00 00:18:00
2 09:31:07 09:36:32 00:05:25 09:36:45 00:15:45
3 09:47:21 09:52:26 00:05:05 09:52:38 00:15:53
4 10:01:50 10:07:12 00:05:22 10:07:25 00:14:47
5 10:16:50 10:21:58 00:05:08 10:22:32 00:15:07
6 10:32:22 10:37:20 00:04:58 10:37:37 00:15:05
7 10:53:27 10:58:23 00:04:56 10:58:37 00:21:00
8 11:18:24 11:23:15 00:04:51 11:24:44 00:26:07
9 11:33:45 11:38:36 00:04:51 11:38:49 00:14:05

Seite 25 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 345
Pfefferkorn, 
Florian
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:24:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:19
Zielzeit: 
12:30:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:19

1 09:20:19 09:25:48 00:05:29 09:26:04 00:20:04
2 09:37:43 09:43:04 00:05:21 09:43:23 00:17:19
3 09:57:43 10:04:13 00:06:30 10:04:29 00:21:06
4 10:16:39 10:21:54 00:05:15 10:22:16 00:17:47
5 10:36:42 10:41:47 00:05:05 10:42:04 00:19:48
6 10:56:03 11:01:10 00:05:07 11:01:24 00:19:20
7 11:14:00 11:18:58 00:04:58 11:19:15 00:17:51
8 11:33:00 11:38:04 00:05:04 11:38:19 00:19:04
9 11:52:15 11:57:14 00:04:59 11:57:31 00:19:12
10 12:08:40 12:14:02 00:05:22 12:14:17 00:16:46
11 12:25:27 12:30:36 00:05:09 12:30:53 00:16:36

Seite 26 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 453
wegner, 
marco
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:40:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:04
Zielzeit: 
12:43:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:04

1 09:15:40 09:20:54 00:05:14 09:21:23 00:18:23
2 09:33:41 09:38:38 00:04:57 09:38:56 00:17:33
3 09:52:00 09:56:51 00:04:51 09:57:08 00:18:12
4 10:13:03 10:17:48 00:04:45 10:18:56 00:21:48
5 10:35:33 10:40:29 00:04:56 10:41:19 00:22:23
6 10:55:27 11:00:06 00:04:39 11:00:28 00:19:09
7 11:13:49 11:18:29 00:04:40 11:18:56 00:18:28
8 11:35:21 11:40:02 00:04:41 11:40:24 00:21:28
9 11:55:21 12:00:03 00:04:42 12:01:21 00:20:57
10 12:18:48 12:23:31 00:04:43 12:24:31 00:23:10
11 12:37:55 12:42:51 00:04:56 12:43:12 00:18:41

Seite 27 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 468
Umbreit , Falk
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:22:55
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:37
Zielzeit: 
12:22:55
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:37

1 09:10:09 09:15:11 00:05:02 09:15:26 00:15:26
2 09:27:27 09:32:16 00:04:49 09:32:32 00:17:06
3 09:42:18 09:47:18 00:05:00 09:47:35 00:15:03
4 09:58:47 10:03:36 00:04:49 10:04:13 00:16:38
5 10:16:24 10:21:12 00:04:48 10:21:27 00:17:14
6 10:39:05 10:43:51 00:04:46 10:47:20 00:25:53
7 11:00:21 11:05:04 00:04:43 11:05:33 00:18:13
8 11:14:55 11:19:38 00:04:43 11:20:19 00:14:46
9 11:38:16 11:42:59 00:04:43 11:43:16 00:22:57
10 11:54:04 11:58:45 00:04:41 12:01:00 00:17:44
11 12:16:40 12:21:13 00:04:33 12:22:55 00:21:55

Seite 28 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 515
Ulbricht, 
Etienne
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:23:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:03
Zielzeit: 
12:24:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:03

1 09:11:42 09:16:41 00:04:59 09:17:31 00:16:31
2 09:28:16 09:33:12 00:04:56 09:33:30 00:15:59
3 09:47:37 09:52:37 00:05:00 09:52:52 00:19:22
4 10:03:30 10:08:17 00:04:47 10:08:37 00:15:45
5 10:24:28 10:29:11 00:04:43 10:29:29 00:20:52
6 10:39:49 10:44:36 00:04:47 10:44:53 00:15:24
7 11:00:55 11:05:36 00:04:41 11:05:53 00:21:00
8 11:16:00 11:20:43 00:04:43 11:21:03 00:15:10
9 11:40:23 11:45:09 00:04:46 11:45:30 00:24:27
10 11:58:37 12:03:21 00:04:44 12:03:42 00:18:12
11 12:17:09 12:22:06 00:04:57 12:24:52 00:21:10

Seite 29 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 554
Lehmann, 
Andreas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:59:56
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:41
Zielzeit: 
12:01:56
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:41

1 09:12:49 09:17:53 00:05:04 09:18:07 00:16:07
2 09:27:39 09:32:35 00:04:56 09:32:49 00:14:42
3 09:41:48 09:46:49 00:05:01 09:47:09 00:14:20
4 09:56:52 10:01:43 00:04:51 10:02:18 00:15:09
5 10:12:11 10:16:59 00:04:48 10:17:19 00:15:01
6 10:27:47 10:32:39 00:04:52 10:33:38 00:16:19
7 10:44:05 10:48:55 00:04:50 10:49:16 00:15:38
8 11:11:15 11:16:00 00:04:45 11:16:20 00:27:04
9 11:25:09 11:29:57 00:04:48 11:30:14 00:13:54
10 11:39:25 11:44:16 00:04:51 11:45:12 00:14:58
11 11:56:41 12:01:36 00:04:55 12:01:56 00:16:44

Seite 30 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 613
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:14:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:59:51
Zielzeit: 
12:16:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:59:51

1 09:13:22 09:19:27 00:06:05 09:19:43 00:17:43
2 09:30:24 09:36:13 00:05:49 09:36:30 00:16:47
3 09:47:56 09:53:29 00:05:33 09:53:45 00:17:15
4 10:03:42 10:08:58 00:05:16 10:09:16 00:15:31
5 10:18:16 10:23:38 00:05:22 10:23:53 00:14:37
6 10:40:52 10:46:40 00:05:48 10:46:57 00:23:04
7 10:57:07 11:02:21 00:05:14 11:02:37 00:15:40
8 11:16:20 11:21:36 00:05:16 11:21:54 00:19:17
9 11:32:05 11:37:22 00:05:17 11:37:40 00:15:46
10 11:51:51 11:56:58 00:05:07 11:57:19 00:19:39
11 12:11:09 12:16:13 00:05:04 12:16:31 00:19:12

Seite 31 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 616
Strelow, 
Patrick
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:13:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:35
Zielzeit: 
12:14:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:35

1 09:10:45 09:15:08 00:04:23 09:15:23 00:14:23
2 09:24:29 09:29:11 00:04:42 09:29:27 00:14:04
3 09:40:52 09:45:29 00:04:37 09:45:43 00:16:16
4 09:54:57 09:59:21 00:04:24 09:59:36 00:13:53
5 10:13:52 10:18:15 00:04:23 10:18:29 00:18:53
6 10:27:25 10:31:46 00:04:21 10:32:00 00:13:31
7 10:43:39 10:47:56 00:04:17 10:48:08 00:16:08
8 10:56:44 11:00:58 00:04:14 11:01:14 00:13:06
9 11:18:55 11:23:11 00:04:16 11:23:27 00:22:13
10 11:32:33 11:36:48 00:04:15 11:37:03 00:13:36
11 11:51:26 11:55:54 00:04:28 11:59:14 00:22:11
12 12:09:37 12:13:52 00:04:15 12:14:12 00:14:58

Seite 32 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 707
Bischoff, 
Sandro
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:52
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:44
Zielzeit: 
12:35:52
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:44

1 09:13:14 09:18:35 00:05:21 09:18:57 00:16:57
2 09:30:18 09:35:33 00:05:15 09:35:52 00:16:55
3 09:46:39 09:51:47 00:05:08 09:52:04 00:16:12
4 10:05:10 10:10:13 00:05:03 10:10:34 00:18:30
5 10:23:52 10:28:55 00:05:03 10:29:15 00:18:41
6 10:44:34 10:49:28 00:04:54 10:49:45 00:20:30
7 11:06:20 11:11:17 00:04:57 11:11:33 00:21:48
8 11:29:02 11:34:00 00:04:58 11:34:18 00:22:45
9 11:56:00 12:00:53 00:04:53 12:01:03 00:26:45
10 12:14:41 12:19:45 00:05:04 12:19:57 00:18:54
11 12:30:21 12:35:29 00:05:08 12:35:52 00:15:55

Seite 33 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 723
Trummer, 
Ronny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:30:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:04
Zielzeit: 
12:34:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:04

1 09:16:15 09:21:33 00:05:18 09:21:49 00:17:49
2 09:34:40 09:39:48 00:05:08 09:40:04 00:18:15
3 09:51:39 09:56:37 00:04:58 09:57:14 00:17:10
4 10:10:18 10:15:17 00:04:59 10:15:33 00:18:19
5 10:34:11 10:39:03 00:04:52 10:39:18 00:23:45
6 10:51:09 10:55:58 00:04:49 10:56:15 00:16:57
7 11:09:27 11:14:17 00:04:50 11:14:34 00:18:19
8 11:26:54 11:31:43 00:04:49 11:32:04 00:17:30
9 11:54:17 11:59:06 00:04:49 11:59:24 00:27:20
10 12:10:31 12:15:13 00:04:42 12:15:27 00:16:03
11 12:29:11 12:34:01 00:04:50 12:34:22 00:18:55

Seite 34 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 748
Kluge / 
Sommer, 
Andre / 
Alexander
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:08:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:03:17
Zielzeit: 
12:12:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:03:17

1 09:16:55 09:23:01 00:06:06 09:23:15 00:19:15
2 09:34:22 09:40:35 00:06:13 09:40:50 00:17:35
3 09:52:19 09:58:20 00:06:01 09:58:34 00:17:44
4 10:10:49 10:16:24 00:05:35 10:16:44 00:18:10
5 10:27:03 10:32:48 00:05:45 10:33:01 00:16:17
6 10:43:18 10:48:39 00:05:21 10:48:51 00:15:50
7 10:59:06 11:04:42 00:05:36 11:04:55 00:16:04
8 11:15:06 11:20:38 00:05:32 11:20:52 00:15:57
9 11:31:26 11:37:01 00:05:35 11:37:13 00:16:21
10 11:47:16 11:53:18 00:06:02 11:53:37 00:16:24
11 12:07:04 12:12:35 00:05:31 12:12:54 00:19:17

Seite 35 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 797
Zill / 
Hagenau, 
Matthias  / 
Toni
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:03:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:29
Zielzeit: 
12:04:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:29

1 09:12:33 09:17:51 00:05:18 09:18:04 00:17:04
2 09:28:47 09:33:40 00:04:53 09:33:57 00:15:53
3 09:44:12 09:49:09 00:04:57 09:49:21 00:15:24
4 10:03:21 10:08:02 00:04:41 10:08:18 00:18:57
5 10:18:06 10:22:52 00:04:46 10:23:33 00:15:15
6 10:35:13 10:39:48 00:04:35 10:40:05 00:16:32
7 10:50:02 10:54:46 00:04:44 10:54:58 00:14:53
8 11:07:48 11:12:22 00:04:34 11:12:39 00:17:41
9 11:22:52 11:27:54 00:05:02 11:28:06 00:15:27
10 11:42:10 11:46:41 00:04:31 11:47:13 00:19:07
11 11:59:27 12:03:55 00:04:28 12:04:13 00:17:00

Seite 36 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 800
Weber, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:53:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:57
Zielzeit: 
11:56:01
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:57

1 09:16:27 09:22:00 00:05:33
2 09:32:17 09:37:49 00:05:32 09:38:01
3 09:48:26 09:53:54 00:05:28 09:54:05 00:16:04
4 10:03:56 10:09:16 00:05:20 10:09:26 00:15:21
5 10:18:29 10:23:48 00:05:19 10:23:59 00:14:33
6 10:33:17 10:38:28 00:05:11 10:38:41 00:14:42
7 10:50:14 10:55:24 00:05:10 10:55:34 00:16:53
8 11:04:53 11:09:56 00:05:03 11:10:09 00:14:35
9 11:19:52 11:24:58 00:05:06 11:25:09 00:15:00
10 11:34:28 11:39:35 00:05:07 11:39:48 00:14:39
11 11:50:40 11:55:48 00:05:08 11:56:01 00:16:13

Seite 37 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Schoen, Steve
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:33:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:36
Zielzeit: 
12:36:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:36

1 09:13:40 09:19:13 00:05:33 09:20:09 00:17:09
2 09:31:30 09:36:57 00:05:27 09:37:13 00:17:04
3 09:50:05 09:55:28 00:05:23 09:55:45 00:18:32
4 10:09:26 10:14:41 00:05:15 10:14:59 00:19:14
5 10:28:01 10:33:17 00:05:16 10:33:35 00:18:36
6 10:48:54 10:54:07 00:05:13 10:54:22 00:20:47
7 11:07:09 11:12:19 00:05:10 11:12:36 00:18:14
8 11:27:16 11:32:35 00:05:19 11:32:54 00:20:18
9 11:47:33 11:52:52 00:05:19 11:53:09 00:20:15
10 12:11:59 12:17:07 00:05:08 12:17:22 00:24:13
11 12:30:52 12:36:25 00:05:33 12:36:40 00:19:18

Seite 38 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 802
Müller, 
Tommy
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:02:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:08
Zielzeit: 
12:03:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:08

1 09:12:25 09:18:10 00:05:45 09:18:31 00:17:31
2 09:30:06 09:35:18 00:05:12 09:35:43 00:17:12
3 09:46:07 09:51:25 00:05:18 09:51:46 00:16:03
4 10:02:34 10:07:30 00:04:56 10:07:50 00:16:04
5 10:19:50 10:25:13 00:05:23 10:25:28 00:17:38
6 10:36:27 10:41:25 00:04:58 10:41:46 00:16:18
7 10:51:20 10:56:09 00:04:49 10:56:27 00:14:41
8 11:06:40 11:11:40 00:05:00 11:12:29 00:16:02
9 11:24:04 11:29:06 00:05:02 11:29:23 00:16:54
10 11:39:56 11:44:47 00:04:51 11:45:17 00:15:54
11 11:57:15 12:02:09 00:04:54 12:03:04 00:17:47

Seite 39 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 804
Gußner / 
Niemietz, 
Michael / 
Felix
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:09:21
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:00:24
Zielzeit: 
12:11:21
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:00:24

1 09:16:50 09:22:39 00:05:49 09:22:53 00:20:53
2 09:33:50 09:39:41 00:05:51 09:39:56 00:17:03
3 09:51:17 09:56:46 00:05:29 09:57:00 00:17:04
4 10:07:13 10:12:38 00:05:25 10:12:53 00:15:53
5 10:24:33 10:30:49 00:06:16 10:31:03 00:18:10
6 10:41:36 10:47:04 00:05:28 10:47:24 00:16:21
7 10:58:53 11:04:13 00:05:20 11:04:28 00:17:04
8 11:14:17 11:19:35 00:05:18 11:19:50 00:15:22
9 11:31:31 11:36:42 00:05:11 11:36:57 00:17:07
10 11:47:00 11:52:13 00:05:13 11:52:26 00:15:29
11 12:06:03 12:11:07 00:05:04 12:11:21 00:18:55

Seite 40 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 805
Grosser / 
Simon, Philipp 
/ Danny
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:22:22
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:25
Zielzeit: 
12:25:22
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:08:25

1 09:15:22 09:21:00 00:05:38 09:21:12 00:18:12
2 09:32:25 09:38:32 00:06:07 09:39:01 00:17:49
3 09:53:20 10:00:57 00:07:37 10:01:14 00:22:13
4 10:13:16 10:18:55 00:05:39 10:19:07 00:17:53
5 10:30:16 10:35:59 00:05:43 10:36:10 00:17:03
6 10:49:01 10:55:51 00:06:50 10:56:11 00:20:01
7 11:06:51 11:12:51 00:06:00 11:13:03 00:16:52
8 11:23:21 11:29:38 00:06:17 11:29:50 00:16:47
9 11:43:50 11:50:43 00:06:53 11:50:57 00:21:07
10 12:02:12 12:07:54 00:05:42 12:08:06 00:17:09
11 12:19:10 12:25:09 00:05:59 12:25:22 00:17:16

Seite 41 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 807
Blaack, 
Leonhard
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:30:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:42
Zielzeit: 
12:32:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:42

1 09:14:06 09:18:48 00:04:42 09:19:48 00:17:48
2 09:29:58 09:34:38 00:04:40 09:38:05 00:18:17
3 09:49:15 09:54:03 00:04:48 09:55:05 00:17:00
4 10:04:57 10:09:23 00:04:26 10:10:28 00:15:23
5 10:19:39 10:24:07 00:04:28 10:26:11 00:15:43
6 10:36:20 10:40:46 00:04:26 10:43:36 00:17:25
7 10:53:14 10:57:35 00:04:21 11:01:05 00:17:29
8 11:10:36 11:14:52 00:04:16 11:18:14 00:17:09
9 11:29:44 11:34:03 00:04:19 11:34:36 00:16:22
10 11:48:56 11:53:27 00:04:31 11:54:48 00:20:12
11 12:08:21 12:12:43 00:04:22 12:13:02 00:18:14
12 12:27:12 12:31:35 00:04:23 12:32:42 00:19:40

Seite 42 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 808
Berberich / 
Kohlhause, 
Jens / Dag
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:05:39
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:34
Zielzeit: 
12:08:39
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:34

1 09:12:41 09:17:55 00:05:14 09:18:10 00:15:10
2 09:26:45 09:31:55 00:05:10 09:32:07 00:13:57
3 09:43:01 09:49:19 00:06:18 09:49:32 00:17:25
4 10:00:35 10:05:30 00:04:55 10:06:01 00:16:29
5 10:14:29 10:19:24 00:04:55 10:19:37 00:13:36
6 10:31:23 10:37:29 00:06:06 10:37:43 00:18:06
7 10:48:42 10:53:22 00:04:40 10:53:45 00:16:02
8 11:02:43 11:07:23 00:04:40 11:07:37 00:13:52
9 11:24:16 11:30:18 00:06:02 11:30:33 00:22:56
10 11:43:33 11:48:21 00:04:48 11:50:08 00:19:35
11 12:03:35 12:08:21 00:04:46 12:08:39 00:18:31

Seite 43 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 840
Gaß / 
Marbach, 
Christian / 
Robert
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:37:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:05:06
Zielzeit: 
12:42:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:05:06

1 09:20:29 09:26:50 00:06:21 09:27:07 00:22:07
2 09:41:06 09:47:00 00:05:54 09:47:21 00:20:14
3 10:02:08 10:08:02 00:05:54 10:08:23 00:21:02
4 10:20:35 10:26:29 00:05:54 10:26:51 00:18:28
5 10:40:40 10:46:27 00:05:47 10:46:44 00:19:53
6 10:58:17 11:03:47 00:05:30 11:04:11 00:17:27
7 11:16:58 11:22:49 00:05:51 11:23:23 00:19:12
8 11:35:42 11:41:07 00:05:25 11:41:27 00:18:04
9 11:57:24 12:03:12 00:05:48 12:03:33 00:22:06
10 12:17:43 12:24:43 00:07:00 12:25:19 00:21:46
11 12:36:22 12:42:04 00:05:42 12:42:26 00:17:07

Seite 44 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 841
Börner, Rene
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:04
Zielzeit: 
13:21:00
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 09:18:53 09:24:18 00:05:25 09:24:32 00:19:32
2 09:35:02 09:40:27 00:05:25 09:40:42 00:16:10
3 09:52:13 09:57:27 00:05:14 09:57:43 00:17:01
4 10:11:30 10:16:37 00:05:07 10:16:54 00:19:11
5 10:26:58 10:32:05 00:05:07 10:32:20 00:15:26
6 10:52:13 10:57:12 00:04:59 10:57:27 00:25:07
7 11:07:57 11:13:10 00:05:13 11:13:27 00:16:00
8 11:31:02 11:36:04 00:05:02 11:36:31 00:23:04
9 11:47:55 11:53:06 00:05:11 11:53:23 00:16:52
10 12:19:04 12:24:16 00:05:12 12:24:36 00:31:13
11 12:35:10 12:40:19 00:05:09

Seite 45 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 842
Rau, 
Alexander
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:33:08
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:28
Zielzeit: 
12:38:08
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:28

1 09:20:58 09:27:48 00:06:50 09:28:10 00:23:10
2 09:41:15 09:47:27 00:06:12 09:47:43 00:19:33
3 10:02:15 10:08:40 00:06:25 10:08:58 00:21:15
4 10:26:02 10:32:39 00:06:37 10:35:42 00:26:44
5 10:53:39 11:00:13 00:06:34 11:00:31 00:24:49
6 11:19:57 11:27:42 00:07:45 11:27:59 00:27:28
7 11:50:47 11:57:15 00:06:28 11:57:34 00:29:35
8 12:31:12 12:37:49 00:06:37 12:38:08 00:40:34

Seite 46 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 843
Baumann, 
Stefan
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
02:40:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:25
Zielzeit: 
11:45:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:25

1 09:19:25 09:27:45 00:08:20 09:28:00 00:23:00
2 09:38:44 09:46:07 00:07:23 09:46:22 00:18:22
3 09:56:56 10:04:06 00:07:10 10:04:20 00:17:58
4 10:15:37 10:23:07 00:07:30 10:23:22 00:19:02
5 10:33:31 10:40:34 00:07:03 10:40:51 00:17:29
6 10:52:18 10:59:17 00:06:59 10:59:31 00:18:40
7 11:10:43 11:18:43 00:08:00 11:18:59 00:19:28
8 11:45:45 00:26:46

Seite 47 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 846
Kroll, Roy
Runden: 12
SoPrfgen: 12

GesFZ: 
03:27:41
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:56:04
Zielzeit: 
12:33:41
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:56:04

1 09:19:48 09:24:33 00:04:45 09:24:48 00:18:48
2 09:35:13 09:39:53 00:04:40 09:40:09 00:15:21
3 09:52:57 09:57:36 00:04:39 09:57:51 00:17:42
4 10:07:36 10:12:12 00:04:36 10:12:28 00:14:37
5 10:25:41 10:30:24 00:04:43 10:30:38 00:18:10
6 10:40:09 10:45:07 00:04:58 10:45:23 00:14:45
7 10:57:41 11:02:12 00:04:31 11:02:26 00:17:03
8 11:12:19 11:16:51 00:04:32 11:17:07 00:14:41
9 11:32:47 11:37:27 00:04:40 11:37:43 00:20:36
10 11:47:48 11:52:29 00:04:41 11:52:44 00:15:01
11 12:11:44 12:16:24 00:04:40 12:16:42 00:23:58
12 12:28:46 12:33:25 00:04:39 12:33:41 00:16:59

Seite 48 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 848
Weigelt, Jens
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:29:28
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:08:15
Zielzeit: 
12:34:28
Strafzeit: 
60 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:15

1 09:18:37 09:24:52 00:06:15
2 09:36:13 09:42:22 00:06:09 09:44:29
3 09:54:25 10:00:35 00:06:10 10:00:51 00:16:22
4 10:12:01 10:17:54 00:05:53 10:18:13 00:17:22
5 10:30:06 10:36:09 00:06:03 10:36:29 00:18:16
6 10:46:57 10:52:59 00:06:02 10:53:21 00:16:52
7 11:05:26 11:11:36 00:06:10 11:11:52 00:18:31
8 11:26:16 11:32:33 00:06:17 11:32:50 00:20:58
9 11:48:10 11:55:02 00:06:52 11:55:20 00:22:30
10 12:07:47 12:14:00 00:06:13 12:14:22 00:19:02
11 12:28:00 12:34:11 00:06:11 12:34:28 00:20:06

Seite 49 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 849
Weigelt, Karl
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:27:44
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:44
Zielzeit: 
12:32:44
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:44

1 09:18:02 09:23:17 00:05:15 09:23:39 00:18:39
2 09:35:35 09:40:43 00:05:08 09:40:59 00:17:20
3 09:53:15 09:58:14 00:04:59 09:58:28 00:17:29
4 10:11:52 10:16:53 00:05:01 10:17:07 00:18:39
5 10:29:25 10:34:31 00:05:06 10:34:44 00:17:37
6 10:46:49 10:51:36 00:04:47 10:51:48 00:17:04
7 11:04:39 11:09:29 00:04:50 11:09:43 00:17:55
8 11:25:53 11:31:04 00:05:11 11:31:21 00:21:38
9 11:46:28 11:51:14 00:04:46 11:51:44 00:20:23
10 12:07:34 12:12:27 00:04:53 12:12:42 00:20:58
11 12:27:40 12:32:28 00:04:48 12:32:44 00:20:02

Seite 50 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 850
Krauß, Lukas
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:53:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:16
Zielzeit: 
11:58:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:16

1 09:17:47 09:23:05 00:05:18 09:23:19 00:18:19
2 09:33:12 09:38:38 00:05:26 09:38:53 00:15:34
3 09:49:32 09:54:39 00:05:07 09:54:58 00:16:05
4 10:04:12 10:09:22 00:05:10 10:09:35 00:14:37
5 10:18:55 10:23:49 00:04:54 10:24:03 00:14:28
6 10:33:03 10:38:06 00:05:03 10:38:19 00:14:16
7 10:50:49 10:55:40 00:04:51 10:56:17 00:17:58
8 11:05:20 11:10:06 00:04:46 11:10:18 00:14:01
9 11:20:21 11:25:30 00:05:09 11:25:44 00:15:26
10 11:38:45 11:43:32 00:04:47 11:43:48 00:18:04
11 11:53:01 11:57:46 00:04:45 11:58:01 00:14:13

Seite 51 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 851
Poller, Marvin
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
01:11:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:22:12
Zielzeit: 
10:17:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:22:12

1 09:17:35 09:23:18 00:05:43 09:23:42 00:17:42
2 09:36:08 09:42:10 00:06:02 09:42:41 00:18:59
3 09:54:12 09:59:40 00:05:28 09:59:55 00:17:14
4 10:12:35 10:17:34 00:04:59 10:17:57 00:18:02

Seite 52 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 852
Leichsenring, 
Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:09:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:22
Zielzeit: 
12:15:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:22

1 09:19:39 09:24:46 00:05:07 09:24:59 00:18:59
2 09:35:49 09:40:44 00:04:55 09:40:58 00:15:59
3 09:52:47 09:57:33 00:04:46 09:57:45 00:16:47
4 10:08:16 10:13:03 00:04:47 10:13:15 00:15:30
5 10:22:48 10:27:24 00:04:36 10:27:36 00:14:21
6 10:39:30 10:44:15 00:04:45 10:44:29 00:16:53
7 11:04:20 11:08:58 00:04:38 11:09:09 00:24:40
8 11:19:08 11:23:51 00:04:43 11:24:03 00:14:54
9 11:39:13 11:43:55 00:04:42 11:44:07 00:20:04
10 11:53:44 11:58:24 00:04:40 11:58:37 00:14:30
11 12:11:03 12:15:46 00:04:43 12:15:59 00:17:22

Seite 53 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 853
Neubauer, 
Jörg
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:35:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:49
Zielzeit: 
12:41:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:49

1 09:20:50 09:26:20 00:05:30 09:26:37 00:20:37
2 09:37:05 09:42:24 00:05:19 09:42:47 00:16:10
3 09:53:53 09:59:04 00:05:11 09:59:21 00:16:34
4 10:15:13 10:20:11 00:04:58 10:20:27 00:21:06
5 10:30:43 10:35:49 00:05:06 10:36:05 00:15:38
6 10:45:54 10:50:51 00:04:57 10:51:06 00:15:01
7 11:14:10 11:19:11 00:05:01 11:19:26 00:28:20
8 11:31:20 11:36:11 00:04:51 11:36:26 00:17:00
9 11:46:47 11:51:40 00:04:53 11:51:56 00:15:30
10 12:18:00 12:23:08 00:05:08 12:23:23 00:31:27
11 12:35:50 12:40:45 00:04:55 12:41:03 00:17:40

Seite 54 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 854
Helbig / 
Naumann, 
Kevin / Tino
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
02:59:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:13
Zielzeit: 
12:05:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:13

1 09:20:05 09:25:26 00:05:21 09:25:41 00:19:41
2 09:36:39 09:41:54 00:05:15 09:42:10 00:16:29
3 09:53:05 09:57:51 00:04:46 09:58:02 00:15:52
4 10:08:32 10:13:24 00:04:52 10:13:37 00:15:35
5 10:24:14 10:29:37 00:05:23 10:29:50 00:16:13
6 10:40:19 10:45:42 00:05:23 10:45:55 00:16:05
7 10:55:47 11:00:20 00:04:33 11:00:31 00:14:36
8 11:09:54 11:14:26 00:04:32 11:14:40 00:14:09
9 11:25:26 11:30:26 00:05:00 11:30:40 00:16:00
10 11:43:16 11:47:57 00:04:41 11:51:10 00:20:30
11 12:00:55 12:05:22 00:04:27 12:05:37 00:14:27

Seite 55 von 55Druck: 07.05.2016 17:17:22

07.05.2016 - Endurocup - Flöha/Frankenberg - Startzeit: 09:00


